PV weidinger

SMD vacuum pipette Vampire 3 suction cups (4,6,9mm)

« SMD Vacuum Pipette Vampire for easy, safe and precise handling of SMD components

- dissipative execution

« complete with curved suction nozzle and 3 suction cups 4, 6 and 9 mm

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
width

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

VDE

ESD safe

tool length

WL43339
8-238
BERNSTEIN
8-238

70 mm
250 mm
180 mm
30 mm

1 piece

1 piece
no

no

150 mm

171
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