

SMD vacuum pipette Vampire 3 suction cups (4,6,9mm)



- SMD Vacuum Pipette Vampire for easy, safe and precise handling of SMD components
- dissipative execution
- complete with curved suction nozzle and 3 suction cups 4, 6 and 9 mm

item number	WL43339
model	8-238
manufacturer	BERNSTEIN
manufacturer item number	8-238
width	70 mm
length with packaging	250 mm
width with packaging	180 mm
height with packaging	30 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
ESD safe	no
tool length	150 mm









24.04.2024